ARCHULETA
CFAIRS

2022 Archuleta County Fair Schedule

- SUBJECT TO CHANGE -

xxxxxxxx

Events Prior to the Fair—Open to Public

Saturday, July 23rd 9am 4-H Dog Show Exhibit Hall
Saturday, July 30th 9am 4-H Horse Show A
Saturday, July 30th 1pm Quilt Show Stith Room
Sunday, July 31st 9am Gymkhana Cymkhanapesipensd

Fair Events—Thursday, August 4th — Sunday, August 7th

Time
9am—6pm
9am—5pm
9am—6pm
10am—8pm
9am—9pm
Evenings

Time
9am
9am
10am
1llam
12 noon
2pm
4dpm
6pm
7pm
7:30—10:30pm
9pm

Time
9am
9am
10am
1lam
12 noon
12:30pm
1pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
3pm
4dpm
5—7pm

EVERY DAY OF THE FAIR

Event
Kids Ride The Train FREE / Kids Games Tent
Vendors / Food
Petting Farm
Various Entertainment and Shows
Open and 4-H Class Entries and Displays
Live Music

Location
Fairgrounds
Vendor Row
Fairgrounds
Activity Tent
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room
Activity Tent

Thursday, August 4th - Fair Officially Opens

Event
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open
Goat Shows: 4-H/FFA, Open & Showmanship
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Alpaca Show
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Gracelyn & Friends from Americana Project
4-H/FFA Swine Show and Showmanship
Rodeo / Jr-Sr Barrel Race
Live Music—Los Mitotitos
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Close

Friday, August 5th

Event
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open
Lamb Show: 4-H/FFA, Open & Showmanship
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Pie Eating Contest: Adult and Youth divisions
Forge Martial Arts Demo
Poultry Showmanship Test
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
Shred BMX Stunt Show
Gracelyn & Friends from Americana Project
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
Live Music—Jack Ellis with Out On Work Release

-1-

Location
Extension Building
Hughes Pavilion
Fairgrounds
Warm-up Arena
Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds
Activity Tent
Hughes Pavilion
Rodeo Arena
Activity Tent
Extension Building

Location
Extension Building
Hughes Pavilion
Fairgrounds
Activity Tent
Fairgrounds
Activity Tent
Activity Tent
Hughes Pavilion
Activity Tent
Fairgrounds
Activity Tent
Activity Tent
Activity Tent



Time
6pm
7pm
9pm—Midnight
9pm
Time
8:30am
9am
9am
10am
10am
1lam—12 noon
12 noon
12 noon
2pm
3pm
4pm—6pm
4:30—6:30pm
5—5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
9pm
9pm—Midnight
Time
8am
9am
9am
9am
12 noon
2pm
4pm
4dpm
4—6pm
4—6pm
4dpm

Friday, August 5th (continued)

Event
4-H/FFA Beef Show and Showmanship
Bares, Broncs, 'n Bulls
Live Music—Tim Sullivan
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room close

Saturday, August 6th

Event
4-H/FFA Showmanship Clinic
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open
Horseshoe Pitching
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
4-H/FFA Master Showman
Pagosa Springs Dance Academy
Open Rodeo
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage
Homemaker of the Year Awad
Live Music—San Juan Mountain Boys
4-H Chuckwagon Dinner, a benefit for 4-H
Fair Honorees and Conservationist of the Year
4-H Livestock Auction Bidder/Add-on Registration
4-H Livestock Auction
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Close
Fair Dance—Tylor Brandon Band

Sunday, August 7th

Event
Kid’s Rodeo Late Registration
Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open
4-H Parent/Master Showman Contest
Kids Rodeo
Karaoke
Animals Loaded on Semi Truck
Fair Closes until next year
All private haulers must remove animals
Release of Open Class Projects/Premiums Paid
Release of 4-H Class Projects
Tear down—All 4-H’ers are required to help

- SUBJECT TO CHANGE -

Location
Hughes Pavilion
Rodeo Arena
Activity Tent
Extension Building

Location
Hughes Pavilion
Extension Building
Horseshoe Pit
Activity Tent
Hughes Pavilion
Activity Tent
Rodeo Arena
Activity Tent
Activity Tent
Exhibit Hall
Activity Tent
Activity Tent
Activity Tent
Hughes Pavilion
Hughes Pavilion
Extension Building
Activity Tent

Location
Rodeo Arena
Extension Building
Hughes Pavilion
Rodeo Arena
Activity Tent
Hughes Pavilion
Fairgrounds
Hughes Pavilion
Exhibit Hall
Stith Room
Hughes Pavilion



