

2022 Archuleta County Fair Schedule

- SUBJECT TO CHANGE -

Events Prior to the Fair—Open to Public

Saturday, July 23rd 9am 4-H Dog Show Exhibit Hall

Saturday, July 30th 9am 4-H Horse Show postponed

Saturday, July 30th 1pm Quilt Show Stith Room

Sunday, July 31st 9am Gymkhana Gymkhana postponed

Fair Events—Thursday, August 4th — Sunday, August 7th

EVERY DAY OF THE FAIR

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
9am—6pm	Kids Ride The Train FREE / Kids Games Tent	Fairgrounds
9am—5pm	Vendors / Food	Vendor Row
9am—6pm	Petting Farm	Fairgrounds
10am—8pm	Various Entertainment and Shows	Activity Tent
9am—9pm	Open and 4-H Class Entries and Displays	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room
Evenings	Live Music	Activity Tent

Thursday, August 4th - Fair Officially Opens

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
9am	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open	Extension Building
9am	Goat Shows: 4-H/FFA, Open & Showmanship	Hughes Pavilion
10am	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
11am	Alpaca Show	Warm-up Arena
12 noon	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
2pm	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
4pm	Gracelyn & Friends from Americana Project	Activity Tent
6pm	4-H/FFA Swine Show and Showmanship	Hughes Pavilion
7pm	Rodeo / Jr-Sr Barrel Race	Rodeo Arena
7:30—10:30pm	Live Music—Los Mitotitos	Activity Tent
9pm	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Close	Extension Building

Friday, August 5th

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
9am	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open	Extension Building
9am	Lamb Show: 4-H/FFA, Open & Showmanship	Hughes Pavilion
10am	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
11am	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
12 noon	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
12:30pm	Pie Eating Contest: Adult and Youth divisions	Activity Tent
1pm	Forge Martial Arts Demo	Activity Tent
2pm	Poultry Showmanship Test	Hughes Pavilion
2pm	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
2pm	Shred BMX Stunt Show	Fairgrounds
3pm	Gracelyn & Friends from Americana Project	Activity Tent
4pm	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
5—7pm	Live Music—Jack Ellis with Out On Work Release	Activity Tent

Friday, August 5th (continued)

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
6pm	4-H/FFA Beef Show and Showmanship	Hughes Pavilion
7pm	Bares, Broncs, 'n Bulls	Rodeo Arena
9pm—Midnight	Live Music—Tim Sullivan	Activity Tent
9pm	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room close	Extension Building

Saturday, August 6th

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
8:30am	4-H/FFA Showmanship Clinic	Hughes Pavilion
9am	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open	Extension Building
9am	Horseshoe Pitching	Horseshoe Pit
10am	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
10am	4-H/FFA Master Showman	Hughes Pavilion
11am—12 noon	Pagosa Springs Dance Academy	Activity Tent
12 noon	Open Rodeo	Rodeo Arena
12 noon	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
2pm	Wild Man Phil and his exotic animals on stage	Activity Tent
3pm	Homemaker of the Year Awad	Exhibit Hall
4pm—6pm	Live Music—San Juan Mountain Boys	Activity Tent
4:30—6:30pm	4-H Chuckwagon Dinner, a benefit for 4-H	Activity Tent
5—5:30pm	Fair Honorees and Conservationist of the Year	Activity Tent
5:30pm	4-H Livestock Auction Bidder/Add-on Registration	Hughes Pavilion
6:30pm	4-H Livestock Auction	Hughes Pavilion
9pm	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Close	Extension Building
9pm—Midnight	Fair Dance—Tylor Brandon Band	Activity Tent

Sunday, August 7th

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>
8am	Kid's Rodeo Late Registration	Rodeo Arena
9am	Exhibit Hall & Stith Room Open	Extension Building
9am	4-H Parent/Master Showman Contest	Hughes Pavilion
9am	Kids Rodeo	Rodeo Arena
12 noon	Karaoke	Activity Tent
2pm	Animals Loaded on Semi Truck	Hughes Pavilion
4pm	Fair Closes until next year	Fairgrounds
4pm	All private haulers must remove animals	Hughes Pavilion
4-6pm	Release of Open Class Projects/Premiums Paid	Exhibit Hall
4-6pm	Release of 4-H Class Projects	Stith Room
4pm	Tear down—All 4-H'ers are required to help	Hughes Pavilion

- SUBJECT TO CHANGE -